Xped Limited



Xped to attend CEDIA 2017



Highlights

- Xped and Solekai Systems to jointly promote Xped Technologies
- Xped Smart Home Solution, ADRC and DiscoverBus technologies to be showcased
- CEDIA 2017 to be held in San Diego, USA September 5-9th
- CEDIA expects over 18000 attendees

Xped Limited (ASX: XPE) ("Xped" or "the Company") is pleased to announce we will be attending CEDIA 2017 to be held in San Diego, USA, in September.

Solekai Systems and Xped will have a joint stand at the trade show. We will be co presenting Xped's Smart Home Solution, and our ADRC and DiscoverBus technologies. CEDIA is expecting approximately 18000 people to attend the event. This provides us with a great opportunity to showcase our solution and promote our technologies to attendees.

Xped will be showcasing our Smart Home Solutions including:

- Xped App
- Xped Gateway (Featuring our integration with Intel's SHDAP)
- Xped Infrastructure Platform

We will be providing demonstrations of onboarding, control, and monitoring of Xped Smart Home Devices including:

- Light Bulb
- Smart Switch\Dimmer
- Temperature Sensor
- Motion Sensor
- Water Sensor (Leak)
- Door Open\Closed Sensor
- Vibration Sensor
- Thermostat



Xped Limited



We will also be demonstrating the onboarding, control, and monitoring of 3rd party devices including:

- Philips Hue Lights
- Netatmo Presence Outdoor Camera
- Netatmo Welcome Indoor Camera

We will be presenting the ADRC and DiscoverBus solution including:

- DiscoverBus Hub
- DiscoverBus Nodes
 - o Sensors
 - o Door Locks
 - o Lights
 - o Roller Shutter

CEDIA 2017 is to be held in San Diego, USA, from 5th to 9th September. Xped and Solekai Systems will be at Booth 1241 in the Exhibit Hall. More information can on the expo is available at http://expo.cedia.net/home

By Order of The Board



Xped Limited



ABOUT XPED

Xped is an Australian Internet of Things ("IoT") technology business. Xped has developed revolutionary and patent-protected technology that allows any consumer, regardless of their technical capability, to connect, monitor and control devices and appliances found in our everyday environment. It's as simple as two people shaking hands. By enabling the Internet of Things, Xped's ADRC platform will bring benefit to Manufacturers, Retailers, Service Providers, and Consumers.

At Xped, we're Making Technology Easy Again

FOR MORE INFORMATION:



Contact Xped Limited
ABN 89 122 203 196
Level 6, 412 Collins Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

T 03 9642 0655 F 03 9642 5177 E info@xped.com www.xped.com

CORPORATE ENQUIRIES:

Cameron Low T 03 9225 5474 E ir@xped.com

